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Penggunaan bahasa dalam media digital 34 
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Fakultas masing-masing. 
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Matakuliah
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NO N I M
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Dosen : EGI NUSIVERA, M.Pd.

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
4 Okt 2023 11 Okt 2023 18 Okt 2023 25 Okt 2023 1 Novr 2023 8 Novr 2023 22 Novr 202329 Novr 2023 6 Des 2023 13 Des 2023 20 Des 2023 27 Des 2023 3 Jan 2024 10 Jan 2024 17 Jan 2024

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 1701049012 DERI KOSMIRAZ 13  87V X V V V V V X V V V V V V V

 2 2101045043 ALLIE ANDUSTAN 14  93V V V V V V V X V V V V V V V

 3 2101045044 SALSABILA AL-FIRA RACHMADHANY 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 4 2101045046 MUHAMAD FACHRI NASUHI 14  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V

 5 2101045047 YUNI AMALIA 14  93X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 6 2101045048 VALLERY RAYSHA FATIHA 13  87V V V V V V X X V V V V V V V

 7 2101045049 ULFA AZHARI RAMADHAN 14  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V

 8 2101045050 ANGGRAINI ZAHRA PUSPITA SARI 13  87V X V V V V X V V V V V V V V

 9 2101045051 SITI NAZROTUL HASANAH 12  80X V V V X V X V V V V V V V V

 10 2101045052 FANNY ARDHIA PRAMESTY AURA SANDY 13  87V X V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 11 2101045053 MUHAMAD NAFIDZ FIRDZANI 11  73V X V V X X X V V V V V V V V

 12 2101045055 ANANDA AYU DESTRIANI 14  93V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 13 2101045056 INTAN ISLIYAH 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 14 2101045057 JASMINE KURNIA RAHMAH 14  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V

 15 2101045058 TAUFA NINURUL ANISABILLA 13  87V V V V V X X V V V V V V V V

 16 2101045059 ANANDA DZAKIAH AHFAT 14  93V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 17 2101045060 SHEVA ZAHWA SABRINA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 18 2101045062 NATASHIA AGUSTHIANI NURUL ANISHA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 19 2101045063 ANISA RAHMANI FATIHAH 14  93V V V V V V V X V V V V V V V

 20 2101045064 RISSA YULIANA 14  93V V V V V V V X V V V V V V V

 21 2101045065 ANDINI UGE AISIYAH 12  80V V X V V X V X V V V V V V V
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%
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HADIR
4 Okt 2023 11 Okt 2023 18 Okt 2023 25 Okt 2023 1 Novr 2023 8 Novr 2023 22 Novr 202329 Novr 2023 6 Des 2023 13 Des 2023 20 Des 2023 27 Des 2023 3 Jan 2024 10 Jan 2024 17 Jan 2024

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 22 2101045066 ABDUL JAPAR 13  87V V V V V V X X V V V V V V V

 23 2101045067 JUMIATI RAHMADHANI FITRIA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 24 2101045068 KHOFIFAH 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 25 2101045069 BULAN DAYA TAZKIYYAH 14  93V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V

 26 2101045070 NABILA FARKHAH 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 27 2101045073 IKLIMA NUR IKHSANI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 28 2101045074 INTAN DESTIYASIH SAFITRI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 29 2101045075 RACHMAH SALSABILLAH 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 30 2101045076 MUHAMMAD LUKMAN 12  80X V V V V X X V V V V V V V V

 31 2101045077 MAR'ATUS SHOLIHAH 12  80X X V V V V V X V V V V V V V

 32 2101045079 ADHA MAULANA HUSAIN 8  53X X X V V X X X V V X V V V V

 33 2101045080 MAELIKA ARYANI 14  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V

 34 2101045081 SANDA OKY SYAFINA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 35 210404018 ZEYSIKA VARESA PUTRI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 362188201110001FATMA 12  80V V X V V V V X V V X V V V V

 37 2102040002 MELI SAFITRI 11  73X V V V V V X X V V X V V V V

 38 121076 PUTRI NAWA WULAN 14  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V

 39 A1M121024 RISKA DEWI PRATIWI 14  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V

 40 210404016 WAYASSIRLY 14  93V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 34.00Jumlah hadir :  34  36  40  38  31  25  29  40  40  37  40  40  40  40
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( 30 % ) ( 40 % )( 20 % )( 10 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Gasal 2023/2024

N.Aktif

 1 1701049012 DERI KOSMIRAZ  60 75  70 70 B 68.00

 2 2101045043 ALLIE ANDUSTAN  80 85  80 80 A 81.00

 3 2101045044 SALSABILA AL-FIRA RACHMADHANY  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 4 2101045046 MUHAMAD FACHRI NASUHI  65 80  75 75 B 73.00

 5 2101045047 YUNI AMALIA  75 80  80 80 B 78.50

 6 2101045048 VALLERY RAYSHA FATIHA  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 7 2101045049 ULFA AZHARI RAMADHAN  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 8 2101045050 ANGGRAINI ZAHRA PUSPITA SARI  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 9 2101045051 SITI NAZROTUL HASANAH  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 10 2101045052 FANNY ARDHIA PRAMESTY AURA SANDY

 11 2101045053 MUHAMAD NAFIDZ FIRDZANI  75 75  78 75 B 76.20

 12 2101045055 ANANDA AYU DESTRIANI  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 13 2101045056 INTAN ISLIYAH  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 14 2101045057 JASMINE KURNIA RAHMAH  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 15 2101045058 TAUFA NINURUL ANISABILLA

 16 2101045059 ANANDA DZAKIAH AHFAT  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 17 2101045060 SHEVA ZAHWA SABRINA  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 18 2101045062 NATASHIA AGUSTHIANI NURUL ANISHA  82 80  80 80 A 80.60

 19 2101045063 ANISA RAHMANI FATIHAH  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 20 2101045064 RISSA YULIANA  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 21 2101045065 ANDINI UGE AISIYAH  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 22 2101045066 ABDUL JAPAR  75 78  80 80 B 78.10

 23 2101045067 JUMIATI RAHMADHANI FITRIA

 24 2101045068 KHOFIFAH

 25 2101045069 BULAN DAYA TAZKIYYAH  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 26 2101045070 NABILA FARKHAH  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 27 2101045073 IKLIMA NUR IKHSANI  80 80  80 80 A 80.00
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 28 2101045074 INTAN DESTIYASIH SAFITRI  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 29 2101045075 RACHMAH SALSABILLAH  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 30 2101045076 MUHAMMAD LUKMAN  65 70  60 70 C 64.50

 31 2101045077 MAR'ATUS SHOLIHAH  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 32 2101045079 ADHA MAULANA HUSAIN  40 40  40 40 E 40.00

 33 2101045080 MAELIKA ARYANI  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 34 2101045081 SANDA OKY SYAFINA

 35 2300005040 ZEYSIKA VARESA PUTRI  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 36 2300005050 FATMA  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 37 2300005076 MELI SAFITRI  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 38 2300005110 PUTRI NAWA WULAN  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 39 2300005112 RISKA DEWI PRATIWI  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 40 2300005117 WAYASSIRLY  80 80  80 80 A 80.00
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